
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Paxton Ave. Sewer Improvement Project 
SPECIFICATION No.:  111602 RFQ4235 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, April 4, 2013 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   April 23, 2013 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
 
Anupam Verma 

Infrastructur 
Engineering 

33 W. Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60603 
averma@infrastructure-eng.com 

312-425-9560 312-425-9564 

Blake Stevens 
 

Efficiency Shoring & 
Supply 

1906 S. Cass Street, Joliet, IL 60432 
bstevens@efficiencyshoring.com 

815-893-6700 815-981-4441 

 
Knut Olrerg 

McDonagh Demolition 
Inc. 

1269 W. LeMoyne, Chicago, IL 60622 
Knut.o@mcdonaghdemo.com 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 
 

Sally F. Gillan 
 

Reliable Asphalt 
Corporation 

3741 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60623 
sally@grp7.com 

847-833-7753 773-305-2992 

Paul Kim 
 

Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL 60428 
paul@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 

 
Manpreet Rehal 

Pan-Oceanic 
Engineering Co., Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Rd., Chicago, IL 60631 
mrehal@panoceanic.com 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 


